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Session 1

SAT 20 JUL 2019  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) KHAMSATHONE KHAMPHOUVANH LAO

JEMIS WONG LEE ONN MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY THERESE THA

MAC

UZB

CHN

IRI

WARAPORN BEHKI

TSANGIU MO C

ALISHER PALVANOV

ZANG GUO

ALAVI SEYED JALALEDIN

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam (56kg) CHATCHAI-DECHA BUTDEE THA A

MOHAMAD ZULKHAILANE BIN MOHD NOOR MAS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA CRO

TKM

KAZ

IND

INA

EDVARDO GUSTIN

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

KANWAR SONIA

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam (56kg) MUHAMAD HAFIZ AHAMAG SGP

IAN CLARK BAUTISTA PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUSANTHA WEERASENA TKM

IND

BLE

THA

KUW

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

FELICE POMPILII

VERAPON KUNSRE

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

26:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam (56kg) RIDOUANE EL MALAHI MAR

LIAM POPE OCBC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV ROU

TPE

SRI

FRA

PRK

ORZOI LONEL

LIN CHIA CHAN

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

KIM YUN DOK

28:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light (60kg) RUJAKRAN JUNTRONG THA A

SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA AUS

BLE

THA

IRQ

KUW

EVANS DAVID

FELICE POMPILII

VERAPON KUNSRE

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light (60kg) SANIL SHAHI NEP

LIN YULONG CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN PRK

IRI

KUW

THA

FRA

KIM YUN DOK

ALAVI SEYED JALALEDIN

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) JEORGE REY EDUSMA PHI

KHUNATIP PIDNUCH THA B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA IRQ

CHN

KSA

IND

SRI

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ZANG GUO

NAZLAWI SAEED

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

24:30

26:29

25:30

27:29

24:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Welter (69kg) WUTTICHAI  MASUK THA A

BIKASH LAMA NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLE FELICE POMPILII KUW

TPE

KAZ

ROU

UZB

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

LIN CHIA CHAN

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

ORZOI LONEL

ALISHER PALVANOV

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Welter (69kg) WENDELL STANLEY OCBC

JOSHUA FRAZER JAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA VERAPON KUNSRE LAT

UZB

IND

CRO

TPE

PETRUNIN SERGEI

BAZAROV UTAM

KUMAR MANOJ

EDVARDO GUSTIN

LIN CHIA CHAN

25:30

25:30

24:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Welter (69kg) MUHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN KAMARULZAMAN MAS

PETAR CETINIC CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN SERGEI PRK

THA

KAZ

IND

ROU

KIM YUN DOK

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

KANWAR SONIA

ORZOI LONEL

26:30

23:30

24:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Middle (75kg) APHISIT KANANKHOKKHRUEA THA A

ISLAM IRSHAID PLE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS EVANS DAVID TKM

KUW

PRK

IRI

MAC

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

KIM YUN DOK

ALAVI SEYED JALALEDIN

TSANGIU MO C

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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