

Thailand Open International Boxing Male

Session Results



Session 1

SAT 20 JUL 2019 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	KHAMSATHONE KHAMPHOUVANH JEMIS WONG LEE ONN		LAO MAS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES LUDY THERESE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAC UZB	WARAPORN BEHKI TSANGIU MO C ALISHER PALVANO' ZANG GUO ALAVI SEYED JALAL			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
2	2	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	CHATCHAI-DECHA BUTDEE MOHAMAD ZULKHAILANE BIN MOHD NOOR		THA A MAS	RED	WO		
			Referee:	THA	PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM KAZ IND	EDVARDO GUSTIN ANNAMURAT SAHEI KUANYSH KAUASHO KANWAR SONIA PUTRA POHAN M.AI	VC		- - - -
3	3	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMAD HAFIZ AHAMAG IAN CLARK BAUTISTA		SGP PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM IND BLE THA	ANNAMURAT SAHEI KABILAN SAI ASHO! FELICE POMPILII VERAPON KUNSRE ALALKAWI WALEED	DOV <	3.0	26:30 24:30 26:30 25:30 26:30
4	4	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	RIDOUANE EL MALAHI LIAM POPE		MAR OCBC	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	TKM	ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE SRI FRA	ORZOI LONEL LIN CHIA CHAN SUSANTHA WEERA MOUHNI ABDERRAZ KIM YUN DOK			28:29 27:30 28:29 26:30 29:28
5	5	Light (60kg)		RED	RUJAKRAN JUNTRONG		THA A	RED	WP	5:0	
		_9(****9)	Referee:	BLUE	SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB AUS BLE THA IRQ	EVANS DAVID FELICE POMPILII VERAPON KUNSRE IBRAHIM GHADHAN ALALKAWI WALEED	FAR		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
		L'ab. (00km)		DED	OANIII OLIALII						
6	ь	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAS	SANIL SHAHI LIN YULONG AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI KUW THA	BLUE KIM YUN DOK ALAVI SEYED JALAL ALALKAWI WALEED NIPON NGAMYINGY MOUHNI ABDERRAZ	SHEHAB UAD	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	JEORGE REY EDUSMA KHUNATIP PIDNUCH		PHI THA B	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ CHN KSA IND	IBRAHIM GHADHAN ZANG GUO NAZLAWI SAEED KABILAN SAI ASHOI SUSANTHA WEERA	FAR		24:30 26:29 25:30 27:29 24:30
8	8	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	WUTTICHAI MASUK BIKASH LAMA		THA A NEP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		FELICE POMPILII	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KUW TPE KAZ ROU	ALALKAWI WALEED LIN CHIA CHAN KUANYSH KAUASHO ORZOI LONEL ALISHER PALVANO	OV		30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Report Created SAT 20 JUL 2019 16:32

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Thailand Open International Boxing Male

Session Results



Session 1

SAT 20 JUL 2019 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner F	Result	Decision
9	9	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	WENDELL STANLEY JOSHUA FRAZER		OCBC JAM	BLUE \	WP	5:0
			Referee:	THA	VERAPON KUNSRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB IND CRO	PETRUNIN SERGEI BAZAROV UTAM KUMAR MANOJ EDVARDO GUSTIN LIN CHIA CHAN		25: 25: 24: 26: 26:
10	10	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN KAMARULZAMAN PETAR CETINIC	l	MAS CRO	BLUE \	WP	5:0
			Referee:	LAT	PETRUNIN SERGEI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KAZ IND	KIM YUN DOK NIPON NGAMYINGYL KUANYSH KAUASHO KANWAR SONIA ORZOI LONEL		26: 23: 24: 24: 26:
11	11	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	APHISIT KANANKHOKKHRUEA ISLAM IRSHAID		THA A PLE	RED F	RSC	R2
			Referee:	AUS	EVANS DAVID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KUW	ANNAMURAT SAHED ALALKAWI WALEED KIM YUN DOK ALAVI SEYED JALALI TSANGIU MO C	SHEHAB	9: 10: 10: 9: 9:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Wir	RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z01_C74 1.0
 Report Created SAT 20 JUL 2019 16:32
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601